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THE PHILIPPINE GLOBAL SCHOOL

Leader in Aeademic Excellence and Yalues Fornation
Hadbat Al Zaafaranah, Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
“TPGS: Cultivating National Identity and Well-being through Holistic and Inclusive Education”

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
A.Y. 2024-2025

GRACE PASS POST TEST FOR GRADE 7-9
April 28-29, 2025

DAY 1
Time Allocation Aol s
= Monday
Timings R o e
7:30 AM - 7:50 AM 20 MINUTES Morning Assembly
7:50 AM - 8:20 AM 30 MINUTES Preparation for Exam
8:20 AM - 9:20 AM - 60 MINUTES Science
9:20 AM - 9:45 AM 25 MINUTES FRUIT BREAK
9:45 AM - 9:55 AM 10 MINUTES Preparation for Exam
9:55 AM - 11:05 AM 70 MINUTES Mathematics
11:05 AM - 11:20 AM 15 MINUTES Preparation for Exam
11:20 AM - 12:20 PM 60 MINUTES English
12:20 PM - 1:00 PM 40 MINUTES LUNCH BREAK
1:05 PM - 2:30 PM Regular Classes from 7™ - 8™ Period
2:35-3:00 PM Wrap Up/Dismissal
DAY 2
Time Allocation ol xet
Tuesday
Timings
7:30 AM - 7:50 AM 20 MINUTES Morning Assembly
7:50 AM - 8:20 AM 30 MINUTES Preparation for Exam
8:20 AM - 9:20 AM 60 MINUTES Filipino
9:20 AM - 9:45 AM 25 MINUTES FRUIT BREAK
9:45 AM - 9:55 AM 10 MINUTES Preparation for Exam
9:55 AM ~ 10:55 AM 60 MINUTES Araling Panlipunan
10:55 AM - 11:20 AM 25 MINUTES Adviser's Time
11:20 AM -~ 2:30 PM Regular Classes from 5 to 8" Period
2:35-3:00 PM ) Wrap Up/Dismissal
Reminder:
Please bring Mongo! pencil No. 2 for the tests.
GOOD LUCK EVERYONE!H!
Prepared by: # l[
Ms. MAE ANGEL] D/MANUZON Dr. CECILIA M. SANTOS
Head of Academi Vice Principal

Noted by:

Dr. RIZA R. DANAO

Princigal
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